

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

				S&L Underground, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page									
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,200.02	\$8,200.02	\$8,120.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,120.00	\$27,850.00	\$87,850.00	
10712 - TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE - L.F.	2475.00	\$2.50	\$6,187.50	\$2.43	\$2.50	\$2.43	\$5.45	\$5.45	
10713 - TEMPORARY CROSSWALK ACCESS - EACH	8.00	\$505.00	\$4,040.00	\$20.00	\$580.00	\$219.91	\$560.00	\$560.00	
10720 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	180.00	\$20.20	\$3,636.00	\$90.00	\$20.50	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	21.00	\$91.00	\$1,911.00	\$90.00	\$93.00	\$90.00	\$11.10	\$11.10	
10730 - PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN - EACH	3.00	\$91.00	\$273.00	\$90.00	\$93.00	\$90.00	\$350.00	\$651.00	
10801 - ROOT CUTTING – CURB & GUTTER (UNDISTRIBUTED - L.F.	20.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$18.40	\$9.90	\$0.70	\$50.00	\$0.01	
10802 - ROOT CUTTING – SIDEWALK (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	20.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$18.40	\$9.90	\$0.70	\$50.00	\$0.01	
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$136,269.00	\$136,269.00	\$170,979.50	\$160,000.00	\$164,599.35	\$100,000.00	\$265,940.00	
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	4800.00	\$24.60	\$118,080.00	\$30.23	\$26.75	\$29.50	\$32.50	\$28.00	
20110 - TERRACE EXCAVATION FOR TREE PLANTING - C.Y.	275.00	\$59.80	\$16,445.00	\$54.17	\$71.00	\$99.00	\$221.00	\$70.00	
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - L.F.	150.00	\$15.60	\$2,340.00	\$75.00	\$20.50	\$42.00	\$17.00	\$22.10	
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN) - S.Y.	1400.00	\$2.10	\$2,940.00	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$2.40	\$0.84	\$2.56	
20141 - GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT FABRIC (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$7.69	\$6.80	\$7.70	\$0.84	\$6.67	
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	200.00	\$23.40	\$4,680.00	\$25.60	\$20.50	\$21.50	\$18.86	\$17.20	

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

		S&L Underground, Inc.			LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
20219 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	1405.00	\$18.60	\$26,133.00	\$18.69	\$15.50	\$19.00	\$24.00	\$16.25	
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	2920.00	\$11.00	\$32,120.00	\$6.05	\$7.90	\$10.70	\$15.00	\$11.95	
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	95.00	\$5.60	\$532.00	\$2.95	\$3.00	\$2.95	\$2.95	\$3.00	
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	236.00	\$3.70	\$873.20	\$1.95	\$2.00	\$1.95	\$1.95	\$3.00	
20311 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	4.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00	\$850.00	\$680.00	\$860.00	\$1,350.00	\$990.00	
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	8.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$725.00	\$670.00	\$420.00	\$1,350.00	\$870.00	
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F.	169.00	\$31.34	\$5,296.46	\$30.00	\$54.00	\$38.00	\$33.00	\$83.00	
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	2016.00	\$3.00	\$6,048.00	\$6.45	\$4.60	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$5.80	
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	6090.00	\$2.90	\$17,661.00	\$1.29	\$2.60	\$3.00	\$1.60	\$5.45	
20335 - ABANDON SEWER PIPE WITH SLURRY - C.Y.	3.00	\$985.00	\$2,955.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,030.00	
20404 - CLEARING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,030.30	\$3,030.30	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	
20409 - GRUBBING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,262.63	\$1,262.63	\$1,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	2920.00	\$2.98	\$8,701.60	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$1.80	\$0.75	\$1.80	
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$505.05	\$2,020.20	\$228.00	\$260.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	3.00	\$866.00	\$2,598.00	\$1,556.00	\$100.00	\$630.00	\$1,000.00	\$333.05	
21012 - STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	2.00	\$295.00	\$590.00	\$1,456.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$333.05	
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,365.00	\$2,365.00	\$9,050.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,567.00	
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) -	600.00	\$7.02	\$4,212.00	\$6.00	\$6.20	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

				S&L Underground, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
21031 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	5.00	\$85.86	\$429.30	\$65.00	\$67.00	\$200.00	\$65.00	\$200.00	
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	27.00	\$252.53	\$6,818.31	\$225.00	\$230.00	\$300.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	54.00	\$50.51	\$2,727.54	\$20.00	\$20.50	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	27.00	\$30.30	\$818.10	\$20.00	\$20.50	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - S.Y.	2920.00	\$1.97	\$5,752.40	\$2.25	\$2.30	\$3.00	\$2.25	\$3.00	
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	2915.00	\$23.54	\$68,619.10	\$28.78	\$27.75	\$22.63	\$22.40	\$47.20	
30203 - TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	289.00	\$28.89	\$8,349.21	\$35.17	\$42.00	\$27.68	\$27.40	\$52.20	
30208 - HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (TREE LOCATIONS) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	20.00	\$47.37	\$947.40	\$51.48	\$42.00	\$45.45	\$45.00	\$55.20	
30302 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	3980.00	\$6.40	\$25,472.00	\$8.84	\$7.00	\$6.72	\$5.70	\$10.50	
30304 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	3895.00	\$8.70	\$33,886.50	\$9.85	\$10.75	\$9.25	\$8.20	\$12.35	
30307 - TEMPORARY BUS STOP PAD - S.F.	100.00	\$12.50	\$1,250.00	\$28.39	\$30.00	\$19.66	\$5.00	\$29.00	
30339 - DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS RADIAL - S.F.	71.00	\$75.76	\$5,378.96	\$64.71	\$60.00	\$75.76	\$75.00	\$93.00	
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	70.00	\$45.45	\$3,181.50	\$45.11	\$42.00	\$45.45	\$45.00	\$49.00	
30453 - SPLIT BLOCK RETAINING WALL - S.F.	345.00	\$85.84	\$29,614.80	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$46.00	\$100.00	\$46.00	

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

				S&L Underground, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
40101 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	2225.00	\$21.50	\$47,837.50	\$17.42	\$21.00	\$21.75	\$20.00	\$16.75	
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	4150.00	\$21.50	\$89,225.00	\$17.53	\$16.25	\$21.75	\$32.00	\$16.70	
40103 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 3 - TON	80.00	\$21.50	\$1,720.00	\$30.41	\$19.50	\$25.00	\$44.00	\$16.70	
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT 3 LT 58-28 S - TON	922.00	\$75.05	\$69,196.10	\$74.30	\$79.00	\$75.05	\$74.30	\$74.30	
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	1125.00	\$84.34	\$94,882.50	\$83.50	\$88.00	\$84.34	\$83.50	\$83.50	
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL	462.00	\$3.03	\$1,399.86	\$3.00	\$2.80	\$3.03	\$3.00	\$3.00	
40232 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - TON	26.00	\$172.00	\$4,472.00	\$165.00	\$210.00	\$190.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	
40410 - CONCRETE SPEED HUMP - S.Y.	152.00	\$160.00	\$24,320.00	\$157.60	\$130.00	\$140.00	\$126.30	\$258.45	
50201 - ROCK EXCAVATION - C.Y.	300.00	\$52.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$86.00	\$140.00	\$225.00	\$25.00	
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	813.00	\$0.01	\$8.13	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.02	
50212 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER - T.F.	409.00	\$0.01	\$4.09	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.02	
50301 - 8 INCH PVC SEWER PIPE - L.F.	309.00	\$156.00	\$48,204.00	\$142.60	\$160.00	\$172.00	\$131.00	\$262.52	
50353 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - L.F.	80.00	\$62.70	\$5,016.00	\$40.00	\$51.00	\$82.00	\$320.00	\$41.43	
50356 - RECONNECT - EACH	4.00	\$2,450.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,835.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$17.00	\$7,713.00	
50359 - COMPRESSION COUPLING - EACH	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$102.00	\$324.00	
50361 - WASTEWATER CONTROL - L.S.	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,590.00	\$5,150.00	
50390 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH	9.00	\$96.00	\$864.00	\$75.00	\$62.00	\$85.00	\$0.01	\$67.00	

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

				S&L Underground, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
50401 - 12 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	183.00	\$101.80	\$18,629.40	\$82.70	\$110.00	\$116.00	\$157.00	\$189.89	
50402 - 15 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	88.00	\$109.30	\$9,618.40	\$92.30	\$130.00	\$119.00	\$163.00	\$198.60	
50404 - 21 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	44.00	\$125.60	\$5,526.40	\$106.30	\$170.00	\$135.00	\$118.00	\$210.13	
50405 - 24 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	164.00	\$133.30	\$21,861.20	\$125.50	\$130.00	\$142.00	\$120.00	\$221.81	
50432 - 12 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	184.00	\$101.80	\$18,731.20	\$82.70	\$110.00	\$116.00	\$97.00	\$190.89	
50434 - 18 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	23.00	\$123.50	\$2,840.50	\$102.40	\$160.00	\$135.00	\$107.00	\$204.89	
50435 - 24 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	127.00	\$118.30	\$15,024.10	\$125.30	\$140.00	\$142.00	\$130.00	\$212.13	
50499 - CONCRETE COLLAR (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	4.00	\$667.00	\$2,668.00	\$950.00	\$540.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	
50701 - 4' DIA SANITARY SAS - EACH	2.00	\$5,828.00	\$11,656.00	\$5,845.00	\$6,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$10,457.70	
50723 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH	6.00	\$6,760.00	\$40,560.00	\$3,780.00	\$8,200.00	\$5,850.00	\$6,100.00	\$9,220.00	
50741 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	17.00	\$2,686.00	\$45,662.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,220.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,839.10	
50792 - STORM TAP - EACH	2.00	\$985.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,150.00	
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	26.00	\$978.00	\$25,428.00	\$1,185.00	\$810.00	\$960.00	\$1,400.00	\$785.00	
60222 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F.	100.00	\$6.82	\$682.00	\$11.47	\$7.00	\$6.82	\$6.75	\$6.75	
60224 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	1600.00	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.35	\$5.10	\$5.00	\$4.95	\$4.95	
60230 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F.	150.00	\$4.70	\$705.00	\$9.92	\$4.80	\$4.70	\$4.65	\$4.65	
60232 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	2300.00	\$3.79	\$8,717.00	\$9.22	\$3.90	\$3.79	\$3.75	\$3.75	

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

				S&L Underground, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
60241 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT - L.F.	20.00	\$60.61	\$1,212.20	\$169.93	\$62.00	\$60.61	\$60.00	\$60.00	
60255 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 #6 AND 1 #8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACTORINSTALLED CONDUIT - L.F.	2755.00	\$10.45	\$28,789.75	\$7.38	\$10.75	\$10.45	\$10.35	\$10.35	
60261 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F.	2610.00	\$8.38	\$21,871.80	\$6.63	\$8.60	\$8.38	\$8.30	\$8.30	
60409 - CONSTRUCTION OFFSET BASE - EACH	1.00	\$2,742.42	\$2,742.42	\$6,509.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,742.42	\$2,715.00	\$2,715.00	
60413 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "P" BASE - EACH	1.00	\$2,196.97	\$2,196.97	\$1,675.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,196.97	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00	
60415 - CONSTRUCT LB-3R BASE - EACH	13.00	\$1,136.36	\$14,772.68	\$1,080.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,136.36	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	
60417 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "GR" BASE - EACH	1.00	\$984.85	\$984.85	\$969.00	\$1,000.00	\$984.85	\$975.00	\$975.00	
60501 - INSTALL CITY FURNISHED STREET LIGHT UNIT - EACH	13.00	\$960.61	\$12,487.93	\$191.00	\$980.00	\$960.61	\$951.00	\$951.00	
60702 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1 - EACH	5.00	\$1,398.99	\$6,994.95	\$1,085.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,398.99	\$1,385.00	\$1,385.00	
60704 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 3 - EACH	1.00	\$707.07	\$707.07	\$1,056.00	\$720.00	\$707.07	\$700.00	\$700.00	
60706 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 5 - EACH	4.00	\$1,797.98	\$7,191.92	\$1,272.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,797.98	\$1,780.00	\$1,780.00	
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	485.00	\$5.56	\$2,696.60	\$5.50	\$0.45	\$0.45	\$0.45	\$0.45	
60801 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	2148.00	\$3.33	\$7,152.84	\$3.30	\$0.90	\$0.86	\$0.85	\$0.85	
60803 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH - L.F.	204.00	\$2.53	\$516.12	\$2.50	\$1.10	\$1.11	\$1.10	\$1.10	
60812 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	52.00	\$11.11	\$577.72	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$17.78	\$17.60	\$17.60	

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763

DATE: 07/03/2025

				S&L Underground, Inc.	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
60816 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F.	252.00	\$18.18	\$4,581.36	\$18.00	\$31.00	\$30.30	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	45.00	\$24.24	\$1,090.80	\$24.00	\$19.50	\$19.19	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00
60841 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	2148.00	\$1.92	\$4,124.16	\$1.90	\$0.30	\$0.31	\$0.31	\$0.31	\$0.31
60852 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	52.00	\$12.12	\$630.24	\$12.00	\$11.25	\$11.01	\$10.90	\$10.90	\$10.90
60856 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F.	252.00	\$22.22	\$5,599.44	\$22.00	\$11.50	\$11.26	\$11.15	\$11.15	\$11.15
60858 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	45.00	\$24.24	\$1,090.80	\$24.00	\$19.00	\$18.69	\$18.50	\$18.50	\$18.50
60894 - SKID/SLIP RESISTANT PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, BIKE LANE GREEN - S.F.	672.00	\$15.15	\$10,180.80	\$15.00	\$9.00	\$8.84	\$8.75	\$8.75	\$8.75
70101 - FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM - EACH	7.00	\$142.00	\$994.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$64.00	\$210.00	\$210.00
90001 - REMOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
90002 - TEMPORARY ASPHALT PAVEMENT WEDGING AND REMOVAL - S.Y.	500.00	\$20.70	\$10,350.00	\$20.50	\$27.25	\$20.71	\$22.30	\$20.50	\$20.50
90030 - RELOCATE WATER HYDRANT SERVICE - EACH	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00
90031 - RELOCATE WATER MAIN - EACH	6.00	\$6,410.00	\$38,460.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,520.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,548.00	\$6,548.00
90061 - FURNISH & INSTALL METERED ELECTRIC SERVICE & BREAKER PANEL - EACH	1.00	\$1,429.29	\$1,429.29	\$3,810.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,429.29	\$1,415.00	\$1,415.00	\$1,415.00

BADGER RUSK SHARED-USE PATH & N. RUSK AVENUE ASSESSMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8763
DATE: 07/03/2025

S&L Underground, Inc.				LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
109 Items	Totals		\$1,474,961.12	\$1,522,990.39	\$1,541,506.92	\$1,596,970.00	\$1,721,594.29	\$1,987,654.32